Soup & Salads

Chet’s Choice Soup Homemade Chili

Bowl ...........$3.75 Bowl ....... $3.75
Homemade Chicken Noodle
Bowl ........ $3.75
Fresh Garden Salads
Chef’s Salad $7.95
Garden Salad $5.75
Grilled Chicken Salad $7.75
Seafood Salad $7.95
Taco Salad $8.25

Salads include but not limited to:
Lettuce, carrots, cheese, eggs, tomato, onions,& croutons.

Salad Dressings:
French, Italian, Ranch, Creamy Poppyseed,
Peppercorn, Thousand Island

Prices subject to change without notice.



Signature Grilled Sandwiches

Admiral;

Our own Philly Steak— Shaved beef with grilled mushrooms,
onions, peppers and provolone cheese on a grilled hoagie roll

Captains:
Thinly sliced ham piled high, Swiss Cheese on Marble Rye
Bread

Skippers Mate:

Reuben Sandwich - Grilled Pumpernickel Rye topped with
Corn Beef, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut and 1000 Island
dressing on the side

Deck Hand:

Shaved Turkey Breast with Muenster Cheese on Cranberry
Walnut Bread

Light House:

Shaved Roast Beef, Havarti Cheese on Herb & Garlic Bread

Fog Horn:
Shaved Pastrami piled high on Pumpernickel Rye, Havarti cheese,
with tarragon mustard, sliced onion on the side

Grilled 3 cheese blend on White or Wheat
Texas Toast

Flagship:

With Ham or Turkey and sliced tomato

Build Your Own Sandwich from our Deli Meats

$7.95

$7.50

$7.95

$7.50

$7.50

$7.95

$4.75
$6.75



Hot Sandwiches

Barbeque Pork

Hot Ham

Hot Ham and Cheese
Hot Beef

All served on a Kaiser Roll

French Dip w/Au Jus Sauce
Hot Beef w/mashed potatoes and gravy

Cold Sandwiches

Chicken Salad

Egg Salad
Tuna Salad

Your choice of Butter or Multi-Grain Croissant
All dressed with lettuce

1st Mate:

Club Combo with shaved ham, turkey, mozzarella cheese,
topped with bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado spread on
sour dough bucket bread

Galley Wraps:

Seafood Wrap: Seafood salad, lettuce, shredded cheese,
tomato, and cucumbers

Buffalo Chicken Wrap: Buffalo chicken breast, lettuce,
tomato, shredded cheddar cheese and ranch dressing

Club Combo Wrap: Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
shredded cheddar cheese, and avocado spread

Oriental Chicken Wrap: Chicken, lettuce, red onions, fried
ramen noodles, almonds, carrots, and teriyaki sauce

$5.55
$5.55
$5.75
$5.75

$7.50
$7.75

$5.75

$5.50
$5.50

$8.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.50

$7.95



