Soup & Salads

Chef's Choice Soup Homemade Chili Bowl\$3.75 Bowl\$3.75

Homemade Chicken Noodle Bowl\$3.75

Fresh Garden Salads

Chef's Salad	\$7.95
Garden Salad	\$5.75
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.75
Seafood Salad	\$7.95
Taco Salad	\$8.25

Salads include but not limited to: Lettuce, carrots, cheese, eggs, tomato, onions,& croutons.

Salad Dressings:

French, Italian, Ranch, Creamy Poppyseed, Peppercorn, Thousand Island

Prices subject to change without notice.

Signature Grilled Sandwiches

•	Steak— Shaved beef with grilled mushrooms, and provolone cheese on a grilled hoagie roll	\$7.95
Captains: Thinly sliced h Bread	am piled high, Swiss Cheese on Marble Rye	\$7.50
	ich - Grilled Pumpernickel Rye topped with iss Cheese & Sauerkraut and 1000 Island	\$7.95
Deck Han Shaved Turkey Walnut Bread	d: Breast with Muenster Cheese on Cranberry	\$7.50
Light Hou Shaved Roast I	ISE: Beef, Havarti Cheese on Herb & Garlic Bread	\$7.50
Fog Horn: Shaved Pastrami piled high on Pumpernickel Rye, Havarti cheese, with tarragon mustard, sliced onion on the side		\$7.95
Flagship:	Grilled 3 cheese blend on White or Wheat Texas Toast	\$4.75
	With Ham or Turkey and sliced tomato	\$6.75

Build Your Own Sandwich from our Deli Meats

Hot Sandwiches

Barbeque Pork	\$5.55
Hot Ham	\$5.55
Hot Ham and Cheese	\$5.75
Hot Beef	\$5.75
All served on a Kaiser Roll	
French Dip w/Au Jus Sauce	\$7.50
Hot Beef w/mashed potatoes and gravy	
Cold Sandwiches	
Chicken Salad	\$5.75
Egg Salad	\$5.50
Tuna Salad	\$5.50
Your choice of Butter or Multi-Grain Croissant All dressed with lettuce	
1st Mate: Club Combo with shaved ham, turkey, mozzarella cheese, topped with bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado spread on sour dough bucket bread	\$8.95
Galley Wraps:	
Seafood Wrap: Seafood salad, lettuce, shredded cheese, tomato, and cucumbers	\$7.95
Buffalo Chicken Wrap: Buffalo chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar cheese and ranch dressing	\$7.95
Club Combo Wrap: Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar cheese, and avocado spread	\$8.50
Oriental Chicken Wrap: Chicken, lettuce, red onions, fried ramen noodles, almonds, carrots, and teriyaki sauce	\$7.95